REVVITY INC.

REVVITY INC.
ISIN:  US7140461093

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:26

Price
108.55 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.78% (-0.85)

US7140461093
RVTY
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

13,387 EUR
S&P 500

108.25 EUR (40)
108.75 EUR (40)
109.00 EUR
109.00 EUR
108.35 EUR
109.40 EUR
108.51224 EUR
49

5,317.10

4

25

WKN: 714046109

180.00
160.00
140.00
120.00
100.00

80.00 .-"P'I H
i

60.00

Sy

My ,mwNL

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7140461093&ID_NOTATION=35501688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7140461093&ID_NOTATION=35501688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9a92999c6b061e0c76f0d9d55cb207528c3cecff572eba1afd8396e044f5c70&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d002af7ba3367204&time=1724130092&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5601c62c48b25ce79fb5e10d7501e6c7e028a1587104d9c50f4193890291f0d9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12b000751722e7c67&time=1724130092&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=992d87411f64967431837058081892f485daa6a6c90fb31c422701c5b8996ba3&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26f5dc2d1c26c7359&time=1724130092&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88438b57dbf12687add5d8774427dd5b4e582f4a912e60f8d423199690b8fac8&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fd9cfa8eb7ffda7ec&time=1724130092&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d80ba8d294226af2c9f247e30896918e1b78d7db3647c176ac3ed3b697ff8e5e&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7c298e00e8ad098b0&time=1724130092&tool=RSC

REVVITY INC.

Details
2024/08/16 22:26:26 S5y
Price 180.00
108.55 EUR
Difference © -0.78%(-0.85) f‘
160.00
General attributes Wu
ISIN US7140461093 140.00 | ‘
Symbol RVTY ',‘l f u.
Exchange Tradegate L I| A
Currency EUR 120.00 M l
Sector Technology J\ \\ﬂh; \‘
Security type Stock 100.00 VX }‘( N‘N M\J
Market cap (m) 13,387 EUR ! f "
Benchmark S&P 500 ﬁ {IIJ
80.00 |,/ H
Market data ﬁ‘l J
Bid (Bid size) 108.25 EUR (40) 60,00 h
Ask (Ask size) 108.75 EUR (40)
Open 109.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 109.00 EUR
Low 108.35 EUR
Close (prev. day) 109.40 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 108.51224 EUR
Volume (pcs) 49
Trading volume 5,317.10 Price data
Number of trades 4 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 108.15 EUR (38)
Last size 25 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 105.95 EUR (86)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 100.73 EUR (52)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 97.65 EUR (130)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 118.70 EUR (2024/08/01)
Perf (%) +14.14% +2.84% -30.75% YTD Low | date 93.34 EUR (2024/04/18)
Perf (abs.) +13.45 +3.00 -48.20 52 Weeks High | date 118.70 EUR (2024/08/01)
Beta 0.75 0.85 1.00 52 Weeks Low | date 75.40 EUR (2023/10/30)

Volatility 27.45 32.41 31.10
All listings for REVVITY INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 108.55 EUR 0.01 4
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04 108.95 EUR 0.00 3
16
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 119.66 USD 71.48 11,240
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:08 108.95 EUR 0.00 2
16
London Stock 2024/03/ 15:25 103.39 USD 0.00 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35501688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4188210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2060433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805304

REVVITY INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/08/ 16:15 107.80 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:10 108.90 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 108.95 EUR 0.00
16

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2018979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527310

REVVITY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

revvity

Contact Details
REVVITY INC.

940 Winter Street - 02451 Waltham
Telefon: +1-781-663-6900
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexis Michas Chairman of Board of
Directors

Franklin Witney Member of Board of
Directors

Michelle Member of Board of

McMurry-Heath ~ Directors

Peter Barrett Member of Board of
Directors

Sophie Member of Board of

Vandebroek Directors

Michael Member of Board of

Klobuchar Directors

Michel Vounatsos Member of Board of
Directors

Pascale Witz Member of Board of
Directors

Samuel Chapin Member of Board of
Directors

Prahlad Singh Chairman of Managing
Board

Anita Gonzales Member of Executive
Committee

Maxwell Member of Executive

Krakowiak Committee
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